STATE OF KANSAS State Corporation Commission		82-3-11		API NUMBER 15-193-20,584 -00-00
200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202			e	LEASE NAME Beckman "A' #2
wichita, kansas at 22	TYPE OR	PRINT		WELL NUMBER 2
	NOTICE: FIII o	ut comp	letely	
	and return office with			3300 Ft. from S Section Line
				1980 Ft. from E Section Line
LEASE OPERATOR N-B Company, Ir	ic.	• • • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SEC. 14 TWP. 105 RGE. 31 (F) or (W)
ADDRESS P. O. Box 506, Russell	L, KS 67665-05	06		COUNTY
PHONE#(913) -689-4814 OPERA	TORS LICENSE NO	• 6111	<del></del>	Date Well Completed 12/26/91
Character of WellD&A				Plugging Commenced 12/26/91
(Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)				Plugging Completed 12/26/91
The plugging proposal was appr	oved on 12-	26-91		(date)
by Gib Scheck				(KCC District Agent's Name).
Is ACO-1 filed? NO If	•			
Producing Formation	Depth	to Top_		BottomT.D4551'
Show depth and thickness of al	l water, oil an	d gas f	ormatic	DECEIVED
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS	1		CA	SING RECORD
				Put in Pulled of 50 1991
Formation Content	From	To SI	Zθ	
			5 (0.11	253! =0= #//chita,
			3-5/8"	253!O_ #/Mind()
			-1	Indicating where the mud fluid
nlaced and the method or meth	ods used in int	roducin	q it ir	d, indicating where the mud fluid nto the hole. If cement or other p
were used, state the charac	ter of same an	id depti	n plac	ed, from teet to leet each
	Mud 25	<u>laden i</u> sks ceme	<u>luid 4</u> ent @ 1	
	100 :	sks ceme	nt @ 1	300' noie
(If additional desc	- 40 s	sks ceme	nt @	300'
(If additional desc	TIPITON IS NOCE	,,,	<u> </u>	•
Name of Plugging ContractorI	Emphasis Oil Ope	erations	<u> </u>	License No. 750
Address P. O. Box 506, Russe.	l. KS 67665-0	506	· <del></del>	
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR	PLUGGING FEES:	N-B C	Company	, Inc.
STATE OF KANSAS	COUNTY OF	RUSSI	ELL	, 55.
:			(	Employee of Operator) or (Operator
t to the total bolog #1	ein contained ar	nd the I	savs	: That I have knowledge of the factor the above-described well as filed
THE SAME ATE THE BILL COLLECT,		(Sig	nature	
		( A d d		Kyle B. Branum B <u>ox 506. Russell. KS 67665-0506</u>
GLENDA R. TIFFIN IBLD AN	ND SWORN TO befo	ore mejt	his	27th day of December ,1991
NOTARY PUBLIC		· h		

Subscribed and sworn to before me on December 27, 1991.

\_\_My\_Commission\_Expires:

My commission expires: February 6, 1992.

GLENDA R. TIFFIN
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF KANSAS
MY APPT. EXPIRES 2-6-92

Tiffin, Notary Public

Form CP-4 Revised 05-88

15-193-20584-00-00

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

## EMPHASIS OIL OPERATIONS

P. O. BOX 506

RUSSELL, KS 67665

DEC 3 0 1991

C SERVATION Dr. Lor's violation in

## DRILLERS LOG

OPERATOR: N-B Company, Inc.

P. O. Box 506

Russell, Kansas 67665-0506

CONTRACTOR: Emphas

Emphasis Oil Operations

Box 506

Russell, KS 67665

LEASE: Beckman 'A'

WELL #2

LOCATION: C SW NE

C 2M ME

Section 14-10S-31W Thomas County, Kansas

LOGGERS TOTAL DEPTH: 4551'

ROTARY TOTAL DEPTH: 4551'

COMMENCED: 12/16/91

CASING: 8-5/8" @ 253' w/160 sks cement

ELEVATION: 2912' K.B.

COMPLETED: 12/26/91

STATUS: Dry Hole

## DEPTHS & FORMATIONS

(All measurements from K.B.)

Sand & Shale	60'	Toronto	3782'
Shale	2305	Lansing-Kansas City	3955 <b>'</b>
Anhydrite	2490'	Pawnee	4335'
Red Bed	2523'	Mississippi	4515'
Shale & Lime	3410'	R.T.D.	4551'
Lime & Shale	3600 <b>'</b>		

STATE OF KANSAS

ss

COUNTY OF RUSSELL)

Kyle B. Branum, of Emphasis Oil Operations, states that the above and foregoing is a true and correct log of the above captioned well, to the best of his knowledge.

Kyle B. Branum

Subscribed and sworn to before me on December 27, 1991.

My commission expires: February 6, 1992.

GLENDA R. TIFFIN
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF KANSAS
MY APPT. EXPIRES 2-6-92

Glenda R. Tiffin, Notary Public